IV Kup Pozarevca - 2024
Pozarevac, 31-8-2024

Disciplina 9
31-Avg-24 - 10:41

MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
1.

VK-EXH

VK-EXH

Napredak 1
JOVANOVIC, Filip
MARINKOVIC, Anja

Sremska Mitrovica 1
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
PLAZOVIC, Sara

Pirat 1
MILENKOVIC, Marko
PEJOVIC, Magdalena

Pirat 2
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije

PSU Tri Swim
MARJANOVIC, Tamara
STEVANOVIC, Boris

09
11

08
08

14
14

08
06

11
09

Napredak

DANEV, Dunja
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan

Sremska Mitrovica

GAVRILOVIC, Sara
SKARO, Vukasin

Pirat
ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan
PERISIC, Sofija
Pirat
RAKIC, Petra
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
PSU Tri Swim

ZIVANOVIC, Lazar
DJORDJEVIC, Milica

11
10

06
09

14
13

10
10

12
09

Vreme Bodova

2:01.95

2:04.85

2:43.71

1:53.80

2:37.03

395

368

163

486

185

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80168

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31-Avg-24 11:38 - Strana 1



